
PAN-AFLPGO4lOL

Place :- Kolkata

Date:- 28-09-2022

M/S AD CONSTRUCTION
PROP..DEBASISH GHOSH

478, KARBALATANK LANE, KOLKATA, WB, PIN Code - 700006

ForSMHoq&Co
Chartered Accountants

FY-2027-22
AY-2022-23

Balance Sheet as on 31.03.2022
Liabilities Amount Amount Assets Amount Amount

Capital A/C
As per last A/c
Add: S B Interest
Add: Ioc Refund
Add : Int on It Refund
Add : Net Profit

Lessr Drawing
Drawings

Jeevan Jyoti Yojna
LIP
Mediclaim
Drawings - TDS

Loans (Liability)
Secured Loan

Unsucured Loan

Current Liabilities
Sundry Creditors
Salary Payable

Tds Payable

Audit fee

Esi Payable

Gst Payable.

lP F Payable

lProf Tax Emp- Payable

62L5682.72
2746.00

LL7.42
0.00

3415482.97

9056016.45

381713.00

20701496.83

Fixed Assets
AS PER SCHEDULE

Investment
HDFC Mutual Fund
INV in Mutual Fund
KOTAK Mutual Fund

Current Assets

Closing Stock

Deposits (Asset)

Loans & Advances (Ast)

Sundry Debtors
Cash-in-Hand
Bank Accounts
GST Credit
DEPOSIT CESC

lros zo-zr
lroszt-zz
lvar cn c/p

230000.00
5000.00

778638.00

t9t1783.45

1,013638.00

26613804.83

9634029.1.1.

376640.66
0.00

225069.00
36303.00

0.00

514154.00
102500.00

2L48562.00
27365753.88

242286.00
954536.81
3L679L.26

34090.00
243676.88
647206.00

44248.00

32913.00
348800.00

L9196121.04
382268.79

65102.00
15000.00
18954.00

305429.00
717302.00

1320.00

29539226.28 29539226.28
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